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A New Vision Case Management, Inc. 
Andrea Gonzales 
PO Box 56665 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187 
Telephone: (505) 553-3322  Fax: (505) 503-4522 
Email: bluebirdcm@outlook.com 
 
Ascending Hope, LLC 
Vanessa P. Bruce 
4601 Huron Drive NE 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87144 
Telephone: (609) 977-9809  Fax: (505) 212-0225 
Email: vanessa@ascendinghopellc.com 
 
Honor Guardianship Services, Inc. 
Brendan Gould 
PO Box 56566 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187 
Telephone: (505) 967-9809  Fax: (505) 288-3664 
Email: honorguardianship@gmail.com 
 
Intervention Social Services, LLC 
Nora Sandoval 
5307 Punta Alta NW 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87105 
Telephone: (505)307-3784  Fax: (505) 717-2343 
Email: nssandoval_08@yahoo.com 
 
Life Options & Advocacy, LLC 
Kathleen Mosier 
2040 Pinecone Way 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88012 
Telephone: (575) 496-2190  Fax: (575) 635-4340 
Email: lifeoptionsadvocacy@gmail.com 
 
Lisa N. Rossignol 
PO Box 11095 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87112 
Telephone: (505) 363-4465  Fax: None 
Email: lnrossignol@gmail.com 
 
 
Nancy Ramirez 
4106 Winchester 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 644-6229  Fax: (575) 524-2959 
Email: nramirez00@comcast.net 
 

Nicole Miller Case Management 
Nicole Miller 
1101 Granada Hills Court NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87123-1838 
Telephone: (505) 903-9339  Fax: None 
Email: namiller17@aol.com 
 
Sabrina Gaskill Licensed Clinical Worker LC LLC 
Sabrina Gaskill 
518 E Center St 
Tucumcari, New Mexico 88401-2270 
Telephone: (575) 815-8427  Fax: (575) 461-9624 
Email: sabrinagaskilllcsw@gmail.com 
 
Test Services 
Jacquelyn Hand 
5333 Derringer Road 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 496-0333  Fax:  
Email: jhlh1929@msn.com 
 
Visions Case Management, Inc. 
Lecie McNees 
150 Washington Ave, Ste. 201 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
Telephone: (505) 986-9819  Fax: None 
Email: lecie@visionsnm.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 


